
BAYSIDE FAMILY MEDICAL   

  

 

HOURS OF BUSINESS  

24TH DECEMBER 2020 – 2nd JANUARY 2021  

 

CHRISTMAS 

EVE 

Thursday 24th December 9.00-12.30 

CHRISTMAS 

DAY  

Friday 25th December  CLOSED  

BOXING DAY  Saturday 26th December  CLOSED  

  Sunday 27th December  CLOSED 

Boxing Day 

Holiday 

Monday 28th December CLOSED 

 Tuesday 29st December  9.00-5.00pm 

 Wednesday 30th  December  9.00-5.00pm 

New Year Eve  Thursday 31st December 9.00 – 12.30  

New Years 

Day  

Friday  1st January  CLOSED 

 

IN AN EMERGENCY CALL 000  

OR VISIT  

SANDRINGHAM HOSPITAL, 193 BLUFF RD, SANDRINGHAM  

9076 1000  

OR FOR AN AFTER HOURS LOCUM DOCTOR   

CALL 9429 5677  



HOURS OF BUSINESS  

JANUARY 2021 

Saturday 2nd January  9am – 12.00pm  

Monday 4th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 5th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Wednesday 6th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Thursday 7th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Friday 8th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Saturday 9th January  9am – 12.00pm  

Monday 11th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 12th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Wednesday 13th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Thursday 14th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Friday 15th January  9am – 5.00pm  

Saturday 16th January  9am – 12.00pm  

Monday 18th January 9am – 5.00pm 

Tuesday 19th January 9am – 5.00pm 

Wednesday 20th January 9am – 5.00pm 

Thursday 21st January 9am – 5.00pm 

Friday 22nd January 9am – 5.00pm 

Saturday 23rd January 9.00-12.00pm 

Monday 25th January 9.00-5.00 

Tuesday 26th January Closed 

  

Wednesday 27th  JANUARY  

RETURN TO NORMAL OPENING HOURS  

Mon – Thurs 9am – 7pm  

Fri 8am – 5.30pm  

Saturday 9am – 12pm  

Sunday Closed  

  


